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LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
MANUFACTURER MODEL DESCRIPTION COLOR TEMP LUMEN OUTPUT NOTESID

TYPE Governor Kathy Hochul Commissioner Erik Kulleseid
17 RAB LIGHTING VX100DG HOUSING SURFACE MOUNT 2700K 1600 PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING A21 -17-E26-927-DIM LED BULBA LEDH

A1 17 RAB LIGHTING VXBR100DG HOUSING WALL MOUNT 2700K 1600 PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING A21 -17-E26-927-DIM LED BULBLED

20 COOPER LIGHTING FAIL-SAFE SERIES B95-HE-BRZ-LD4-20-30-CL-UNV-EDC1 WALL MOUNT 3000K 1200 HORIZONTAL ORIENTATIONB LED ARCHITECT:
c 26 RAB LIGHTING FFLED26Y/E' WALL MOUNT 3000K 3952 BRONZE FINISH, PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING PART VXCA WIRING BOX WITH XC1A COVER BOTH IN BRONZE FINISHLED

G

EQUIPMENT CONNECTION SCHEDULE
PROTECTIVE NUMBER

POWER CIRCUIT DEVICE OF CONDUCTORS CONTROLLER CONTROLLER CONTROLLER
DESIGNATION LOCATION DESCRIPTION LOAD VOLTAGE PHASE SOURCE POLES & CONDUIT SIZE ACCESSORIES DISCONNECT NOTESNUMBER TYPE

BATHHOUSE 1

BATHHOUSE 5,7

F
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Key Plan
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20A
20A

MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL

2#12,1#12G, 1/2"C
2#12,1#12G, 1/2"C
2#8,1#8G, 3/4"C
2#8,1#8G, 3/4"C
2#12,1#12G, 1/2"C
2#12,1#12G, 1/2"C
2#8,1#8G, 3/4"C

864 VA
864 VA

13200 VA
13200 VA
1400 VA
1400 VA
25 VA

Approved By:

NOH
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2
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2
1

Palisades Region
Palisades Interstate Park Commission 
Bear Mountain, New York 10911 
(845) 786-2701
Executive Director: Joshua Laird

Saratoga Associates
21 Congress Street, Suite 201 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866

LaBella Associates
300 State Street, Suite 201
Rochester, NY 14614

EF-1
EF-2
EWH-1
EWH-2
EWH-3
EWH-4
RP-1

115V 
115V 
240 V 
240 V 
115V 
115V 
120V

Certificate of Authorization Number:
Professional Engineering: 018281
Land Surveying: 017976
Geological: 018750

Checked By:

NOH
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IT IS A VIOLATION OF STATE EDUCATION LAW FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A 
LICENSED ARCH ITECT/ENG INFER TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT IN ANYWAY. ALTERATIONS MUST HAVE THE 
SEAL AFFIXED ALONG WITH A DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATIONS, DATE AND ARCHITECTS/ENGINEER'S 
SIGNATURE. COPYRIGHT © 2023

LATRINE
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BATHHOUSE

SUFR VEYOR/S TFRUC TUFR/XL/ 
MEP ENGINEER:

Project Location:
HARRIMAN STATE PARK
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CM
CM

Project Title:
CAMP JUNIOR ON LAKE TIORATI -
PHASE 3

EXHAUST FAN
EXHAUST FAN
ELECTRIC WATER HEATER 
ELECTRIC WATER HEATER 
ELECTRIC WATER HEATER 
ELECTRIC WATER HEATER
RECIRCULATION PUMP

Design By:

JJS

Drawn By:

JJS

FACTORY MOUNTED  
FACTORY MOUNTED  
100AF/70AT FUSED DISCONNECT 
100AF/70AT FUSED DISCONNECT 
PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE 
PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE
PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE

OCCUPANCY SENSOR
OCCUPANCY SENSOR
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL

SAME AS EF-1 EXCEPT LOCATED IN BATHHOUSE #322 
CONFRIM CIRCUIT BREAKER REQUIRED WITH MANUFACTURER 
SAME AS EWH-1 EXCEPT LOCATED IN BATHHOUSE #322
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RATING (A)
_______ 20_______
_______ 20_______
_______ 70_______
_______ 70_______
_______ 20_______
_______ 20_______
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