LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE

ID	LAMP TYPE WATTS		MANUFACTURER	MODEL	DESCRIPTION	COLOR TEMP LUMEN OUTPUT		NOTES				
Α	LED	17	RAB LIGHTING	VX100DG HOUSING	SURFACE MOUNT	2700K	1600	PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING A21-17-E26-927-DIM LED BULB				
A1	LED	17	RAB LIGHTING	VXBR100DG HOUSING	WALL MOUNT	2700K	1600	PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING A21-17-E26-927-DIM LED BULB				
В	LED	20	COOPER LIGHTING FAIL-SAFE SERIES	B95-HE-BRZ-LD4-20-30-CL-UNV-EDC1	WALL MOUNT	3000K	1200	HORIZONTAL ORIENTATION				
С	LED	26	RAB LIGHTING	FFLED26Y/E*	WALL MOUNT	3000K	3952	BRONZE FINISH, PROVIDE RAB LIGHTING PART VXCA WIRING BOX WITH XC1A COVER BOTH IN BRONZE FINISH				

							Г			TION COLIED					
EQUIPMENT CONNECTION SCHEDULE															
								PROTECTIVE	NUMBER						
						POWER	CIRCUIT	DEVICE	OF	CONDUCTORS	CONTROLLER	CONTROLLER	CONTROLLER		
DESIGNATION	LOCATION	DESCRIPTION	LOAD	VOLTAGE	PHASE	SOURCE	NUMBER	RATING (A)	POLES	& CONDUIT	TYPE	SIZE	ACCESSORIES	DISCONNECT	NOTES
EF-1	MECHANICAL	EXHAUST FAN	864 VA	115 V	1	BATHHOUSE	1	20	1	2#12, 1#12G, 1/2°C	OCCUPANCY SENSOR	20A -		FACTORY MOUNTED	
EF- 2	MECHANICAL	EXHAUST FAN	864 VA	115 V	1			20	1	2#12, 1#12G, 1/2°C	OCCUPANCY SENSOR	20A -		FACTORY MOUNTED	SAME AS EF-1 EXCEPT LOCATED IN BATHHOUSE #322
EWH-1	MECHANICAL	ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	13200 VA	240 V	1	BATHHOUSE	5,7	70	2	2#8, 1#8G, 3/4°C	INTEGRAL			100AF/70AT FUSED DISCONNECT	CONFRIM CIRCUIT BREAKER REQUIRED WITH MANUFACTURER
EWH-2	MECHANICAL	ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	13200 VA	240 V	1			70	2	2#8, 1#8G, 3/4"C	INTEGRAL			100AF/70AT FUSED DISCONNECT	SAME AS EWH-1 EXCEPT LOCATED IN BATHHOUSE #322
EWH-3	MECHANICAL	ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	1400 VA	115 V	1	LATRINE	1	20	1	2#12, 1#12G, 1/2°C	•			PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE	
EWH-4	MECHANICAL	ELECTRIC WATER HEATER	1400 VA	115 V	1	LATRINE	2	20	1	2#12, 1#12G, 1/2*C	-			PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE	
RP-1	MECHANICAL	RECIRCULATION PUMP	25 VA	120 V	1	BATHHOUSE	9	15	1	2#8, 1#8G, 3/4"C		-		PROVIDE GFI TYPE RECEPTACLE	



Governor Kathy Hochul IT IS A VIOLATION OF STATE EDUCATION LAW FOR ANY PERSON, UNLESS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED ARCHITECT/ENGINEER TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT IN ANYWAY, ALTERATIONS MUST HAVE THE SEAL AFFIXED ALONG WITH A DESCRIPTION OF THE ALTERATIONS, DATE AND ARCHITECT'S/ENGINEER'S SIGNATURE, COPYRIGHT © 2023

ARCHITECT: Saratoga Associates 21 Congress Street, Suite 201 Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 SARATOGA ASSOCIATES - Lacringua Aschileuts, Architects, Engineers, and Planners, P.D.

SURVEYOR/STRUCTURAL/ MEP ENGINEER:

LaBella Associates 300 State Street, Suite 201 Rochester, NY 14614

Certificate of Authorization Number: Professional Engineering; 018281 Land Surveying: 017978 Geological: 018750

LaBella

Palisades Region

Palisades Interstate Park Commission Bear Mountain, New York 10911 (845) 786-2701 Executive Director: Joshua Laird

Project Title: CAMP JUNIOR ON LAKE TIORATI -PHASE 3

Project Location: HARRIMAN STATE PARK

Key Plan

REVISIONS Rev No Description Date:

JJS Design By: JJS Checked By: NCH Approved By: NCH 3/16/23

Drawing Number:

Seal and Signature

SCHEDULES

Sheet Title:

E600

Bid Documents Project Number:

21059.23